



Radon is a gas that occurs naturally that you can't see, smell or taste which can cause lung cancer. It is recommended to be tested for every 2 years following installation of a mitigation system.

FREE RADON TEST KITS ARE AVAILABLE AT

THE RARITAN TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING ONE MUNICIPAL DRIVE, FLEMINGTON, NJ 08822

MONDAY - THURSDAY 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

FRIDAY 8:30 AM - 2:30 PM

CALL WITH QUESTIONS: 908-806-6101

While supplies last